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Name

Tim Robertson
Robert Byers
Adam Dunajko
Harry Williams
Fred Vellacott
Aaron Francis
Thomas Clifford
Ade Fisher

Matt Worthington
Abbie Pearse
Tom Pipes

Laura Robertson
Robert Cook
James Garner
Chris Guy
Gareth Irvine
Oliver Bureau
Jonathan Cooper
Matthew Noble
Oscar Devine-Wright
Amir Nanpazi
David Ogle
Danny Bent
Peter Boden
Katie Morris
Tom Halloway
Colin Hardy
Richard Ward
Yasmine Chaffer
Anne Hegarty
Mastan Ramezani
Paul McWhirter
Steven Ross
Rebecca Pierce

Club

Tjalve FIF

Steel City Striders

St Albans Striders

Hallamshire Harriers

Sheffield Running Club

Sheffield Running Club

Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
Steel City Striders

Sheffield Running Club

Steel City Striders

Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
Hallamshire Harriers

Steel City Striders

Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
Penistone Footpath Runners
University of Sheffield AC
Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
BassOff Running Club

Sheffield Running Club

Unattached

Steel City Striders

Hillsborough & Rivelin Running Club
Steel City Striders

Rotherham Harriers

Steel City Striders

Sheffield Running Club

Steel City Striders

Totley AC

Sheffield Running Club

Sheffield Running Club

Sheffield Running Club

Sheffield Running Club

Category Time

MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MV40

MSEN
MSEN
MV40

MSEN
FSEN

MJUN
FSEN

MSEN
MSEN
MV40

MV40

MSEN
MV40
MSEN
MSEN
MV40
MV40
MV40
MSEN
FSEN
MSEN
MV40
MSEN
FSEN
FVv55

FV35

MV40
MV40
FV55

14:53 Course record
16:46
17:06
17:14
17:28
17:29
17:32
17:39
17:52
17:55
17:57
18:01
18:07
18:09
18:14
18:18
18:24
18:24
18:36
18:51
18:52
19:12
19:17
19:22
19:43
19:43
20:00
20:57
21:12
21:43
21:53
22:23
25:12
38:33



